

**MONTGOMERY ESTATES AREA 1B EROSION CONTROL PROJECT
CONTRACT NO. PW 11-30603
CIP NO. 95193**

Bid Opening Date: June 1, 2012
Estimated Award Date: June 12, 2012

BID SUMMARY

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	V&C Construction, Inc.		Burdick Excavating Co., Inc.		Don Garcia Excavating & Paving, Inc.		White Rock Construction, Inc.		MKD Construction, Inc.		Aspen Developers Corp.	
				UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)	UNIT PRICE (in Figures)	ITEM TOTAL (in Figures)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 27,164.10	\$ 27,164.10	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 26,550.00	\$ 26,550.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,225.00	\$ 7,225.00
3	Sweeping	40	DAY	\$ 195.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 12,800.00
4	Trench and Excavation Safety	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,210.00	\$ 4,210.00
5	Humus For Topsoil Mix	40	CY	\$ 160.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 5,680.00
6	Mobilization/Demobilization for Mulch Blowing	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
7	Mulch and Mulch Application	60	CY	\$ 155.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 142.50	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 10,020.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 156.25	\$ 9,375.00
8	Mobilization/Demobilization for Tackifier Application	1	LS	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,675.00
9	Tackifier and Tackifier Application	18,326	SF	\$ 0.25	\$ 4,581.50	\$ 0.15	\$ 2,748.90	\$ 0.14	\$ 2,565.64	\$ 0.15	\$ 2,748.90	\$ 0.20	\$ 3,665.20	\$ 0.25	\$ 4,581.50
10	Install & Maintain Tire Wash Area (On Pavement)	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00
11	Install & Maintain Concrete Wash Area	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00
12	Install & Maintain Weighted Fiber Rolls or Gravel-Filled Rolls	24	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 3,288.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 4,632.00
13	Install & Maintain Filter Fence	553	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,318.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,212.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,212.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,318.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,295.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,765.00
14	Install and Maintain Drain Inlet Protection	10	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 3,800.00
15	Install & Maintain Tree Protection & Construction Limit Fence	774	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,418.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,935.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,096.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,870.00
16	Concrete Encasement	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 1,128.00
17	Type 1 Drainage Inlet	5	EA	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 30,750.00
18	Type 2 Drainage Inlet	3	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,528.00	\$ 19,584.00
19	36" Sediment Trap	2	EA	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,696.00	\$ 9,392.00
20	48" Sediment Trap	5	EA	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,885.00	\$ 29,425.00
21	Remove Existing CMP	81	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,455.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 4,698.00
22	Dewatering for Storm Drain Systems (connected pipes, traps, and drop inlets)	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,310.00	\$ 3,310.00
23	12" HDPE Pipe (In Pavement)	33	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 7,128.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 11,946.00
24	12" HDPE Pipe (Out of Pavement)	22	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 2,266.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 407.00	\$ 8,954.00
25	18" HDPE Pipe (In Pavement)	151	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,325.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 25,821.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 21,140.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,875.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,100.00	\$ 243.00	\$ 36,693.00
26	18" HDPE Pipe (Out of Pavement)	168	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 9,744.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 20,160.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 26,040.00
27	12" FES	2	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,453.00	\$ 2,906.00
28	18" FES	8	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,513.00	\$ 12,104.00
29	No.1 Backing	636	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,544.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,904.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 8,268.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 15,264.00
30	Rock Lined Channel	48	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,976.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 2,736.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,200.00
31	Blanket Lined Channel	243	LF	\$ 49.00	\$ 11,907.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 14,094.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 20,655.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 13,122.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 20,169.00
32	Alice Lake Basin	1	LS	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00
33	AC Pavement Removal	1,440	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,760.00
34	Misc Paving	1,060	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 12,190.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 18,020.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,480.00
35	Rolled Curb and Gutter with Tie-in Pavement	2,120	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 101,760.00	\$ 60.50	\$ 128,260.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 122,960.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 159,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 137,800.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 154,760.00
36	Curb End Transition Type 1	7	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,033.00	\$ 7,231.00
37	Driveway R&R	1,666	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 14,994.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 24,157.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 29,988.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,660.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,330.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 29,155.00
38	Overexcavate and Remove Unsuitable Material	50	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 8,550.00
39	Rock Fracturing and Removal	10	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 355.00	\$ 3,550.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 347,139.50		\$ 428,856.00		\$ 482,535.64		\$ 499,618.90		\$ 533,230.20		\$ 573,362.50